Jefferson County

Reference Name
Busseyville
Concord

Ft. Atkinson
Hebron
Helenville
Hubbleton
Ixonia
Jefferson
Johnson Creek
Lake Mills
Milford
Palmyra
Pipersville
Rome

Sullivan
Waterloo

Watertown Airport

Reference Location

Intersection of STH 106 & Church St.

Intersection of CTY B & E & Concord Center Dr.

Intersection of HWY 12 & CTY 106
Intersection of CTY D & Green Isle Dr.
Intersection of HWY 18 & N. Helenville Rd.
Intersection of CTY G & Main St.
Intersection of North St. & Marietta Ave.
Intersection of HWY 18 & STH 26
Intersection of CTY B & S. Watertown St.
Intersection of STH89 & CTY B

Northeast Intersection of CTY Q & CTY A
Intersection of STH 59 & STH 106
Intersection of CTY E & CTY P/River Rd.
Intersection of CTY F & W Water Street
Southwest Intersection of HWY 18 & CTY F
Intersection of STH 19 & STH 89

Intersection of Aviation Way and River Drive or terminal bldg

Watertown

Intersection of S. 1st St. & STH 19
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Lat. (N)
42.8986

43.0695
42.9299
42.9254
43.0120
43.1935
43.1437
43.0054
43.0758
43.0814
43.1016
42.8790
43.1421
42.9797
43.0125
43.1830
43.1707

43.1943

Long. (W
88.9878
88.5987
88.8373
88.6926
88.6995
88.8822
88.5974
88.8072
88.7742
88.9118
88.8443
88.5881
88.6501
88.6303
88.5895
88.9899
88.7221

88.7240
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